
HORARIO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 09:12 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO

1 09:12 SOROA ZULAICA, VIRGINIA

1 09:12 GORTAZAR MENDIETA, TOMAS

1 09:12 CAMI#A MENDOZA, IGNACIO

1 09:21 SAINZ RICO-AVELLO, CARLOS

1 09:21 GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA JESUS

1 09:21 RUIZ CARRERO, JOSE RAMON

1 09:30 MESA, GLORIA

1 09:30 SEGURA BARRIOS, SUSANA

1 09:30 MONTEJO PEREZ, ALMUDENA

1 09:30 DEL RIEGO, MYRIAN

1 09:39 DIAZ-CASANOVA, FRANCISCO

1 09:39 DEL CASSTILLO, SOL

1 09:39 DEL CASTILLO, BELTRAN

1 09:39 CARTAGENA, JUAN MANUEL

1 09:48 SEOANE LORENZO, ANTONIO

1 09:48 ALFONSIN ALFONSO, JAIME

1 09:48 AVILA CUBILLO,JAVIER

1 09:48 DE GREGORIO DE DIEGO, JUAN

1 09:57 LOPEZ MORENO, ANDRES

1 09:57 PEREA ORTEGA, MARTA

1 09:57 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL

1 09:57 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS

1 10:06 YANNONE DE SOBRINO,JOSE RAMON

1 10:06 CORTABITARTE LÀPEZ, ANDR•S MARÖA

1 10:06 LOPEZ ACOSTA MANUEL

1 10:06 CHAVES BAVERSTOCK, JAVIER

1 10:15 VEGA DE SEOANE KINDELAN, TERESA

1 10:15 LUCHSINGER  ALEIXANDRE, MARIA JOSE

1 10:15 MARIA-TOME ABELLA, PALOMA

1 10:15 MARCOS MARIN, MARIA

1 10:24 LIZUNDIA ACHA, IDOIA

1 10:24 RODRIGUEZ CAÑAS, JAVIER

1 10:24 ISLA GUINEA, CLEOFE

1 10:24 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE

1 10:33 ANSA URROZ,UXUA

1 10:33 BRAVO OLACIREGUI, ALBERTO

1 10:33 PEREZ ZAMORA, NORBERTO

1 10:33 RIBOT MANZANO, ESTEBAN

1 10:42 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, SANTOS

1 10:42 CHAVES VEGA DE SEOANE, GONZALO

1 10:42 VARELA, ALFONSO

1 10:42 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, MIGUEL

1 10:51 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON

1 10:51 SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, ABEL



1 10:51 RUBIO ALAS P., CLAUDIO

1 10:51 ARIZMENDI LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

1 11:00 ALONSO RICCIO, PATRICIA

1 11:00 HERVAS ALONSO, IGNACIO

1 11:00 VILLA TEJERO, FELIPE

1 11:00 BUHIGAS ARIZCUN, MARIA ISABEL

1 11:09 BARBA RUIZ DE GAUNA ANTONIO

1 11:09 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, SABINO

1 11:09 RODRIGUEZ VILLARRUBI, MANUEL

1 11:09 PALACIOS MOYANO, ADRIAN

1 11:18 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN

1 11:18 SANCHEZ LEOZ, MARISOL

1 11:18 PELAEZ LARCO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

1 11:18 PELAEZ LARGO, M. CARMEN

1 11:27 OSORIO DELGADO, BORJA

1 11:27 DELGADO LOPEZ, CRISTINA

1 11:27 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO

1 11:27 OSORIO DELGADO, JAVIER

1 11:36 HORTAL LOPEZ, VICTORIA

1 11:36 MAHAVE ALBAR, ANGEL

1 11:36 KREMERS, MARLIS

1 11:36 KREMERS, CARLOS

1 11:45 MONTEJO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGEL

1 11:45 GARCIA-CONDE ZALBA, FERNANDO

1 11:45 COLLADO SANCHEZ, ALVARO

1 11:45 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ DE QUIJANO, ENR

1 11:54 GONZALEZ ALONSO, JOSE IGNACIO

1 11:54 LOVIGLIO MERCADANTE, FRANCISCO

1 11:54 PORTELA ALDANAS, MARIA ROSA

1 11:54 REVILLA MAILLO, ENRIQUE

1 12:03 PEÑA MILLANO, DAVID

1 12:03 DE LA PIEDRA RUIZ, DAVID

1 12:03 LORENZO VISTA, MANUEL

1 12:03 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL

1 12:12 NOBLEJAS CARRILLO, JOSE LUIS

1 12:12 MARTINEZ REDONDO, JUAN ANTONIO

1 12:12 MUŸOZ GARRIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL

1 12:12 MARTINEZ RODRIGUE, JAVIER

1 12:21 GANCEDO CALVO, JORGE

1 12:21 GIMENEZ DDE LA ESPADA, BEATRIZ

1 12:21 BENLLOCH-FDEZ.CUESTA,IGNACIO

1 12:21 FERNANDEZ DE SORIA, RAFAEL

1 12:30 ORTEGA, RAFAEL

1 12:30 JIMENEZ LASHERAS, MARIANO

1 12:30 AFONSO RODRIGUEZ, LEONCIO

1 12:30 SAN MIGUEL ZAMORA, JUAN MANUEL

1 12:39 ALFARO, MARIA JOSE

1 12:39 FERRER MILLET, CARMEN

1 12:39 REDONDO DEL BARRIO, INES MARIA

1 12:39 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA



1 12:48 ORBE CORSINI, RAFAEL

1 12:48 DE LA CUEVA ORBE, MARCOS

1 12:48 ORBE CORSINI,FERNANDO

1 12:48 BANUS GUTIERREZ,MANUEL

1 12:57 DORADO, MARIA ANGELES

1 12:57 GONZALEZ GARCIA, PALOMA

1 12:57 LASHERAS TORRALBA, TERESA

1 12:57 MARTIN SANCHEZ, EMILIO

1 13:06 DE LAS HERAS BAUTISTA, SEVERO

1 13:06 GINER LOPEZ, JOSE A.

1 13:06 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO

1 13:06 MOYANO MATEO, MARCOS

1 13:15 ORIVE, ANGEL

1 13:15 NUÑEZ FUENTES, ANGEL

1 13:15 DIAZ ALONSO, JUAN ANTONIO

1 13:15 ESCOBAR PEREZ, RAUL

1 13:24 GARCIA-LOMAS LOPEZ-CORTIJO, GONZALO

1 13:24 GARCIA-LOMAS TABOADA, ANTONIO

1 13:24 MOURE, GONZALO

1 13:24 POLO CASAS, JORGE

1 13:33 GARCIA DE CASTRO RUIZ DE VELASCO, M

1 13:33 ARIAS NOVAS, MARIA BEGOÃA

1 13:42 CATALA ALCA/IZ ERNESTO

1 13:42 URIBARRI ZARRANZ, JOAQUIN

1 13:42 URIBARRI ZARRANZ, FERNANDO

1 13:51 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE

1 13:51 ABAJO QUINTANA,JOAQUIN JOSE

1 13:51 FERNANDEZ-LONGORIA MU¥OZ-SECA,JORGE

1 13:51 COBIAN GARRIGOSA JUAN JOSE

1 14:00 BARON RIVERO, SALVADOR

1 14:00 BARON DE TORO, IÑIGO

1 14:00 BARON BARBADILLO, IGNACIO

1 14:00 HERREROS DE TEJADA, MARIA LUISA

1 14:09 MACHIN FDEZ. DE LA PUENTE, CRISTOBA

1 14:09 DE TORO LOPEZ-PAZO, ROCIO

1 14:09 BUSTOS PARDO MANUEL DE V.,XAVIER

1 14:09 NUµEZ ROBLES, MARIAN

1 14:18 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL

1 14:18 SAGUES GONZALEZ ESTRADA MIGUEL

1 14:18 SAGUES GONZALEZ-ESTRADA,JAVIER

1 14:18 PEREZ-CARASA JOSE MARIA

1 14:27 GARCIA DE PAREDES DE FALLA.JOSE MŸ

1 14:27 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

1 14:27 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO

1 14:27 GODIA RADA, MANUEL

1 14:36 SAGUES CASTILLO, EDUARDO

1 14:36 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO

1 14:36 ARMILLAS PEREZ, VICTOR-JAVIER

1 14:36 MAZA GARCIA, IGNACIO

1 14:45 GOMEZ DE OLEA LOPEZ LETONA,CARLOS



1 14:45 COROMINAS, A.

1 14:45 MERINO FRIAS, ROMAN

1 14:45 GONZALEZ GALVEZ, GERARDO

1 14:54 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN

1 14:54 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE

1 14:54 ELORRIETA GARCIA, MIGUEL

1 14:54 MITTELBRUM HERRERO,JOSE CARLOS

1 15:03 LADRON DE GUEVARA ECHAVARRIA,PEDRO

1 15:03 TAPIA PUCHE,MÅ CARMEN

1 15:03 GARCIA SERRANO, BEGOÑA

1 15:03 LOPEZ CEDIL, GULLERMO

1 15:12 VILLAMO ZAMBRANO, JAVIER

1 15:12 GUTIERREZ COMAS, JOSE LUIS

1 15:12 GUTIERREZ MARCOS, JOSE RAMON

1 15:12 FERNANDEZ VELARDE, ALFREDO

HORARIO ALFABETICO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 13:51 ABAJO QUINTANA,JOAQUIN JOSE

1 12:30 AFONSO RODRIGUEZ, LEONCIO

1 12:39 ALFARO, MARIA JOSE

1 09:48 ALFONSIN ALFONSO, JAIME

1 11:00 ALONSO RICCIO, PATRICIA

1 10:33 ANSA URROZ,UXUA

1 11:18 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN

1 13:33 ARIAS NOVAS, MARIA BEGOÃA

1 10:51 ARIZMENDI LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

1 14:36 ARMILLAS PEREZ, VICTOR-JAVIER

1 09:48 AVILA CUBILLO,JAVIER

1 12:48 BANUS GUTIERREZ,MANUEL

1 11:09 BARBA RUIZ DE GAUNA ANTONIO

1 14:00 BARON BARBADILLO, IGNACIO

1 14:00 BARON DE TORO, IÑIGO

1 14:00 BARON RIVERO, SALVADOR

1 12:21 BENLLOCH-FDEZ.CUESTA,IGNACIO

1 10:33 BRAVO OLACIREGUI, ALBERTO

1 11:00 BUHIGAS ARIZCUN, MARIA ISABEL

1 14:09 BUSTOS PARDO MANUEL DE V.,XAVIER

1 09:12 CAMI#A MENDOZA, IGNACIO

1 09:39 CARTAGENA, JUAN MANUEL

1 13:42 CATALA ALCA/IZ ERNESTO

1 10:06 CHAVES BAVERSTOCK, JAVIER

1 10:42 CHAVES VEGA DE SEOANE, GONZALO

1 13:51 COBIAN GARRIGOSA JUAN JOSE

1 11:45 COLLADO SANCHEZ, ALVARO

1 14:45 COROMINAS, A.

1 10:06 CORTABITARTE LÀPEZ, ANDR•S MARÖA



1 14:18 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL

1 13:06 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO

1 10:42 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, MIGUEL

1 10:42 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, SANTOS

1 09:48 DE GREGORIO DE DIEGO, JUAN

1 12:48 DE LA CUEVA ORBE, MARCOS

1 12:03 DE LA PIEDRA RUIZ, DAVID

1 13:06 DE LAS HERAS BAUTISTA, SEVERO

1 10:24 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE

1 14:09 DE TORO LOPEZ-PAZO, ROCIO

1 09:39 DEL CASSTILLO, SOL

1 09:39 DEL CASTILLO, BELTRAN

1 09:30 DEL RIEGO, MYRIAN

1 11:27 DELGADO LOPEZ, CRISTINA

1 13:15 DIAZ ALONSO, JUAN ANTONIO

1 09:39 DIAZ-CASANOVA, FRANCISCO

1 12:57 DORADO, MARIA ANGELES

1 14:54 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE

1 14:54 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN

1 14:54 ELORRIETA GARCIA, MIGUEL

1 13:15 ESCOBAR PEREZ, RAUL

1 12:21 FERNANDEZ DE SORIA, RAFAEL

1 15:12 FERNANDEZ VELARDE, ALFREDO

1 13:51 FERNANDEZ-LONGORIA MU¥OZ-SECA,JORGE

1 12:39 FERRER MILLET, CARMEN

1 12:21 GANCEDO CALVO, JORGE

1 13:33 GARCIA DE CASTRO RUIZ DE VELASCO, M

1 14:27 GARCIA DE PAREDES DE FALLA.JOSE MŸ

1 09:21 GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA JESUS

1 15:03 GARCIA SERRANO, BEGOÑA

1 11:45 GARCIA-CONDE ZALBA, FERNANDO

1 13:24 GARCIA-LOMAS LOPEZ-CORTIJO, GONZALO

1 13:24 GARCIA-LOMAS TABOADA, ANTONIO

1 14:36 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO

1 14:27 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

1 12:21 GIMENEZ DDE LA ESPADA, BEATRIZ

1 13:06 GINER LOPEZ, JOSE A.

1 14:27 GODIA RADA, MANUEL

1 14:45 GOMEZ DE OLEA LOPEZ LETONA,CARLOS

1 09:12 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO

1 11:54 GONZALEZ ALONSO, JOSE IGNACIO

1 14:45 GONZALEZ GALVEZ, GERARDO

1 12:57 GONZALEZ GARCIA, PALOMA

1 09:12 GORTAZAR MENDIETA, TOMAS

1 15:12 GUTIERREZ COMAS, JOSE LUIS

1 15:12 GUTIERREZ MARCOS, JOSE RAMON

1 14:00 HERREROS DE TEJADA, MARIA LUISA

1 11:00 HERVAS ALONSO, IGNACIO

1 11:36 HORTAL LOPEZ, VICTORIA

1 10:24 ISLA GUINEA, CLEOFE



1 12:30 JIMENEZ LASHERAS, MARIANO

1 11:36 KREMERS, CARLOS

1 11:36 KREMERS, MARLIS

1 15:03 LADRON DE GUEVARA ECHAVARRIA,PEDRO

1 12:57 LASHERAS TORRALBA, TERESA

1 10:24 LIZUNDIA ACHA, IDOIA

1 10:06 LOPEZ ACOSTA MANUEL

1 15:03 LOPEZ CEDIL, GULLERMO

1 11:09 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, SABINO

1 09:57 LOPEZ MORENO, ANDRES

1 12:03 LORENZO VISTA, MANUEL

1 11:54 LOVIGLIO MERCADANTE, FRANCISCO

1 10:15 LUCHSINGER  ALEIXANDRE, MARIA JOSE

1 14:09 MACHIN FDEZ. DE LA PUENTE, CRISTOBA

1 11:36 MAHAVE ALBAR, ANGEL

1 10:15 MARCOS MARIN, MARIA

1 10:15 MARIA-TOME ABELLA, PALOMA

1 12:57 MARTIN SANCHEZ, EMILIO

1 12:12 MARTINEZ REDONDO, JUAN ANTONIO

1 12:12 MARTINEZ RODRIGUE, JAVIER

1 14:36 MAZA GARCIA, IGNACIO

1 11:27 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO

1 14:45 MERINO FRIAS, ROMAN

1 09:30 MESA, GLORIA

1 14:54 MITTELBRUM HERRERO,JOSE CARLOS

1 11:45 MONTEJO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGEL

1 09:30 MONTEJO PEREZ, ALMUDENA

1 13:24 MOURE, GONZALO

1 13:06 MOYANO MATEO, MARCOS

1 12:12 MUŸOZ GARRIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL

1 12:12 NOBLEJAS CARRILLO, JOSE LUIS

1 14:09 NUµEZ ROBLES, MARIAN

1 13:15 NUÑEZ FUENTES, ANGEL

1 13:51 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE

1 12:48 ORBE CORSINI, RAFAEL

1 12:48 ORBE CORSINI,FERNANDO

1 13:15 ORIVE, ANGEL

1 12:39 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA

1 12:30 ORTEGA, RAFAEL

1 11:27 OSORIO DELGADO, BORJA

1 11:27 OSORIO DELGADO, JAVIER

1 11:09 PALACIOS MOYANO, ADRIAN

1 11:18 PELAEZ LARCO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

1 11:18 PELAEZ LARGO, M. CARMEN

1 12:03 PEÑA MILLANO, DAVID

1 09:57 PEREA ORTEGA, MARTA

1 09:57 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL

1 10:33 PEREZ ZAMORA, NORBERTO

1 14:18 PEREZ-CARASA JOSE MARIA

1 10:51 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON



1 13:24 POLO CASAS, JORGE

1 11:54 PORTELA ALDANAS, MARIA ROSA

1 12:39 REDONDO DEL BARRIO, INES MARIA

1 14:27 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO

1 11:54 REVILLA MAILLO, ENRIQUE

1 10:33 RIBOT MANZANO, ESTEBAN

1 10:24 RODRIGUEZ CAÑAS, JAVIER

1 11:45 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ DE QUIJANO, ENR

1 11:09 RODRIGUEZ VILLARRUBI, MANUEL

1 10:51 RUBIO ALAS P., CLAUDIO

1 09:21 RUIZ CARRERO, JOSE RAMON

1 09:57 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS

1 14:36 SAGUES CASTILLO, EDUARDO

1 14:18 SAGUES GONZALEZ ESTRADA MIGUEL

1 14:18 SAGUES GONZALEZ-ESTRADA,JAVIER

1 09:21 SAINZ RICO-AVELLO, CARLOS

1 12:30 SAN MIGUEL ZAMORA, JUAN MANUEL

1 11:18 SANCHEZ LEOZ, MARISOL

1 10:51 SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, ABEL

1 09:30 SEGURA BARRIOS, SUSANA

1 12:03 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL

1 09:48 SEOANE LORENZO, ANTONIO

1 09:12 SOROA ZULAICA, VIRGINIA

1 15:03 TAPIA PUCHE,MÅ CARMEN

1 13:42 URIBARRI ZARRANZ, FERNANDO

1 13:42 URIBARRI ZARRANZ, JOAQUIN

1 10:42 VARELA, ALFONSO

1 10:15 VEGA DE SEOANE KINDELAN, TERESA

1 11:00 VILLA TEJERO, FELIPE

1 15:12 VILLAMO ZAMBRANO, JAVIER

1 10:06 YANNONE DE SOBRINO,JOSE RAMON


